
DEPARTMENT NEW FACULTY EMAIL FRIEND

Academic Development Jessica Wojtysiak jessica.korcok@bakersfieldcollege.edu Joyce Kirst

Agriculture Norman Oilar norman.oilar@bakersfieldcollege.edu Bill Kelly

Allied Health Sarah Baron sarah.baron@bakersfieldcollege.edu Ronnie Knabe

Antrhopology Krista Moreland kmorelan@bakersfieldcollege.edu Lora Larkin

Art Darrin Ekern darrin.ekern@bakersfieldcollege.edu Kristopher Stallworth

Automotive Technology Andrew Haney andrew.haney@bakersfieldcollege.edu Ron Grays

Biology Hibba Ashraf hibba.ashraf@bakersfieldcollege.edu Chad Newton

Biology Alexandra Dallara alexandra.dallara@bakersfieldcollege.edu Andrea Garrison

Chemistry Deborah Rosenthal deborah.rosenthal@bakersfieldcollege.edu Mike Daniels

Commercial Music Josh Ottum joshua.ottum@bakersfieldcollege.edu Robbie Martinez

Computer Science Richard Miles richard.miles@bakersfieldcollege.edu Greg Chamberlain

Criminal Justice Harlan Hunter hhunter@bakersfieldcollege.edu Christian Zoller

EMS Fire Tech Brent Burton bburton@bakersfieldcollege.edu Tim Capehart

English Andrew Bond andrew.bond@bakersfieldcollege.edu Neal Stanifer

English-Delano Christopher Dison cdison@bakersfieldcollege.edu Charles Kim

Helath/PE Zackaria Peters zacharia.peters@bakersfieldcollege.edu Reggie Bolton

Instructional Technologist Matthew Jones matt.jones@kccd.edu Kirk Russell

Librarian Faith Bradham faith.bradham@bakersfieldcollege.edu Anna Agenjo

Librarian Sondra Keckley sondra.keckley@bakersfieldcollege.edu Anna Agenjo

Math Josh Lewis jolewis@bakersfieldcollege.edu Kurt Klopstein

Math Nigie Shi nigie.shi@bakersfieldcollege.edu Rachel Vickrey

Math Michael Frendenberg michael.fredenberg@bakersfieldcollege.edu Tom Greenwood

PE/Swimming Matthew Moon matthew.moon@bakersfieldcollege.edu Tina Cummings

Philosophy Peter LeGrant peter.legrant@bakersfieldcollege.edu Anna Poetker

Philosophy Bryan Russell bryan.russell@bakersfieldcollege.edu Rene Trujillo
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